Create Event Design ORDER #004941
10621 Midway Ave.

Cerritos, CA 90703 MIMI RIEDER

(562) 474-8222

PO: Order Date: April 6, 2024

Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt
120 S Poinsettia Pl
Los Angeles, CA 90036

EVENT DATE: MAY 8TH, 2024

INSTALL: TIME TBD
PICK UP: TIME TBD

Description Qtty Price Total
General
Cabana, 16 x 20 x 10ft height 1 $950.00 T $950.00
BRICK PATIO AREA
Rigging to Hang Rattan Lanterns 1 $350.00 T $350.00
CLIENT TO PROVIDE RATTAN LANTERNS
Basket Pendant 5 $45.00 T $225.00
Small
Montauk Sofa, Black 8ft 2 $375.00 T $750.00
EE)
m 1 "1
Montauk Accent Chair, Black 4 $175.00 T $700.00
Montauk Coffee Table, Black 2 $150.00 T $300.00
Ottomans, Black 4 $35.00 T $140.00
Rugs 2 $150.00 T $300.00
Hedge Panel, 4' X 8' 6 $150.00 T $900.00
(3) TO COVER AC UNITS / (3) TO COVER SWINGS
Fire Pits 2 $350.00 T $700.00
Flynn Dining Chair, Black 48 $22.00 T $1,056.00

PLACED AROUND THE FIRE PITS

Round Small Ottomans, STYLE TBD 12 $45.00 T $540.00
PLACED AROUND THE FIREPITS

Bars, 8ft (STYLE TBD) 1 $350.00 T $350.00
PRICE MAY VARY DEPENDING ON STYLE
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Description

Back Bar, (STYLE TBD)
PRICE MAY VARY DEPENDING ON STYLE

Specialty Cocktail Tables
PRICE MAY VARY DEPENDING ON STYLE

Services
Trucking Fee
Installation Fee
Breakdown Fee

1.5% WC Fee

Notes
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Qtty Price

1 $250.00
3 $125.00
1 $275.00
1 $750.00
1 $500.00
1 $128.66

T

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:
Balance:

Total

$250.00

$375.00

$275.00
$750.00
$500.00

$128.66

$7,886.00
$1,653.66
$775.30
($0.00)
$10,314.96
($0.00)
$10,314.96
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