

Create Event Design 10621 Midway Ave. Cerritos, CA 90703 (562) 474-8222

MIMI RIEDER

Order Date: April 6, 2024 Due Date: Upon Receipt

PO: Shipping Address: 120 S Poinsettia Pl Los Angeles, CA 90036

EVENT DATE: MAY 8TH, 2024

INSTALL: TIME TBD PICK UP: TIME TBD

	Qtty	Price		Total
Cabana, 16 x 20 x 10ft height BRICK PATIO AREA	1	\$950.00	Т	\$950.00
Rigging to Hang Rattan Lanterns CLIENT TO PROVIDE RATTAN LANTERNS	1	\$350.00	Т	\$350.00
Basket Pendant ^{Small}	5	\$45.00	Т	\$225.00
Montauk Sofa, Black 8ft	2	\$375.00	Т	\$750.00
Montauk Accent Chair, Black	4	\$175.00	Т	\$700.00
Montauk Coffee Table, Black	2	\$150.00	Т	\$300.00
Ottomans, Black	4	\$35.00	Т	\$140.00
Rugs	2	\$150.00	Т	\$300.00
Hedge Panel, 4' X 8' (3) TO COVER AC UNITS / (3) TO COVER SWINGS	6	\$150.00	Т	\$900.00
Fire Pits	2	\$350.00	Т	\$700.00
Flynn Dining Chair, Black PLACED AROUND THE FIRE PITS	48	\$22.00	Т	\$1,056.00
Round Small Ottomans, STYLE TBD PLACED AROUND THE FIREPITS	12	\$45.00	Т	\$540.00
Bars, 8ft (STYLE TBD) PRICE MAY VARY DEPENDING ON STYLE	1	\$350.00	Т	\$350.00
	BRICK PATIO AREA Rigging to Hang Rattan Lanterns CLIENT TO PROVIDE RATTAN LANTERNS Basket Pendant Small Montauk Sofa, Black 8ft Montauk Accent Chair, Black Montauk Coffee Table, Black Ottomans, Black Rugs Hedge Panel, 4' X 8' (3) TO COVER AC UNITS / (3) TO COVER SWINGS Fire Pits Flynn Dining Chair, Black PLACED AROUND THE FIRE PITS Bars, 8ft (STYLE TBD)	Cabana, 16 x 20 x 10ft height BRICK PATIO AREA 1 Rigging to Hang Rattan Lanterns CLIENT TO PROVIDE RATTAN LANTERNS 1 Basket Pendant Small 5 Montauk Sofa, Black 8ft 2 Montauk Accent Chair, Black 4 Montauk Coffee Table, Black 2 Ottomans, Black 4 Rugs 2 Hedge Panel, 4' X 8' (3) TO COVER AC UNITS / (3) TO COVER SWINGS 6 Fire Pits 2 Flynn Dining Chair, Black PLACED AROUND THE FIRE PITS 12 Round Small Ottomans, STYLE TBD PLACED AROUND THE FIREPITS 12	Cabana, 16 x 20 x 10ft height BRICK PATIO AREA1\$950.00Rigging to Hang Rattan Lanterns CLIENT TO PROVIDE RATTAN LANTERNS1\$350.00Basket Pendant Small5\$45.00Montauk Sofa, Black 8ft2\$375.00Montauk Accent Chair, Black4\$175.00Montauk Coffee Table, Black2\$150.00Rugs2\$150.00Fire Pits2\$350.00Fire Pits2\$350.00Fire Pits2\$350.00Fire Pits2\$350.00Flynn Dining Chair, Black48\$22.00PLACED AROUND THE FIRE PITS12\$45.00PLACED AROUND THE FIRE PITS12\$45.00Bars, 8ft (STYLE TBD)1\$350.00Bars, 8ft (STYLE TBD)1\$350.00	Cabana, 16 x 20 x 10ft height BRICK PATIO AREA 1 \$950.00 T Rigging to Hang Rattan Lanterns CLIENT TO PROVIDE RATTAN LANTERNS 1 \$350.00 T Basket Pendant Small 5 \$45.00 T Montauk Sofa, Black 8ft 2 \$375.00 T Montauk Sofa, Black 8ft 2 \$175.00 T Montauk Accent Chair, Black 4 \$175.00 T Montauk Coffee Table, Black 2 \$150.00 T Quitomans, Black 4 \$35.00 T Pledge Panel, 4' X 8' (3) TO COVER AC UNITS / (3) TO COVER SWINGS 6 \$150.00 T Fire Pits 2 \$350.00 T PLACED AROUND THE FIRE PITS 48 \$22.00 T Round Small Ottomans, STYLE TBD PLACED AROUND THE FIREPITS 1 \$350.00 T

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
	Back Bar, (STYLE TBD) PRICE MAY VARY DEPENDING ON STYLE	1	\$250.00	Т	\$250.00
	Specialty Cocktail Tables PRICE MAY VARY DEPENDING ON STYLE	3	\$125.00	Т	\$375.00
Services					
	Trucking Fee	1	\$275.00	Т	\$275.00
	Installation Fee	1	\$750.00		\$750.00
	Breakdown Fee	1	\$500.00		\$500.00
	1.5% WC Fee	1	\$128.66		\$128.66

Notes

Total Products:	\$7,886.00
Total Labor/Services/Misc:	\$1,653.66
Taxes :	\$775.30
Discounts:	(\$0.00)
Total:	\$10,314.96
Payments:	(\$0.00)
Balance:	\$10,314.96